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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DNF
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2

8

9
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3
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4
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5

6

7

8
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9
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12
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Nr.

47

80

18

88

551

34

72

52

484

227

190

6

572

97

296

702

48

14

513

823

662

339

76

641

707

747

338

475

599

494

Namn

Pontus Jönsson

Ken Bengtson

Linus Nylèn

Jimmy Wicksell

William Andersson

Casper Lindholm

Emil Jönsson

Simon Bengtsson

Jonatan Mattsson

Niclas Tyrberg

Philip Eriksson

Björn Rydberg

Marcus Göthenberg

Niklas Thomas

Fredrik Theorell

Emil Boberg

Johan Nyström

Jim Loginger

Rasmus Berlin

Joakim Clemin

Kevin Fredriksson

Fabian Sönnermyr

Pontus Ståhl

Alexander Larsson

Kasper Sjöström

Kevin Simonsson

Rasmus Lago

Linus Månsson

Marcus Eliasson

Mattias Augustsson
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0
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0
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Junior SM - Deltävling 4 - Final
MX2

Total idag MX2

Kungsekenbanan 1,750 Km


